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Cellular and Molecular Biochemistry Course: MD students

Fall 2021
Lecturer Topic Date
Dr. Mozafari Water, pH, Weak Acids, Weak Bases and 2022/2/28 | Monday
Buffers
Dr. Mozafari Water, pH, Weak Acids, Weak Bases and 2022/3/7 Monday
Buffers
Prof. Vaisiraygani Structure of Nucleic acids 2022/6/20 | Monday
Prof. Vaisiraygani DNA Replication and Repair 2022/6/27 | Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Carbohydrates: Structure and Function 2022/4/18 | Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Carbohydrates: Structure and Function 2022/4/25 | Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Lipids 2022/5/9 Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Lipids 2022/5/16 | Monday
Prof. Rahimi Amino acids and Peptides 2022/3/14 | Monday
Prof. Rahimi Proteins: Structure and Function 2022/4/4 Monday
Prof. Rahimi Proteins: Structure and Function 2022/4/11 | Monday
Dr. Mozafari The Enzymes 2022/5/23 | Monday
Dr. Mozafari The Enzymes 2022/5/30 | Monday
Dr. Asadi Vitamins 2022/6/6 Monday
Dr. Asadi Vitamins 2022/6/13 | Monday

2/17 semester exam




Biochemistry Course:
Fall 2022

Clinical Biochemistry

Lecturer Topic Date
Dr. Asadi Carbohydrates metabolism 2022/2/14 Monday
Dr. Asadi Carbohydrates metabolism 2022/2/21 Monday
Dr. Asadi Carbohydrates metabolism 2022/2/28 Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Urea cycle 2022/317 Monday
Dr. Haghnazari Heme Metabolism 2022/3/14 Monday
Prof. Shakiba Lipids metabolism 2022/4/4 Monday
Prof. Shakiba Lipids metabolism 2022/4/11 Monday
Prof. Shakiba Lipids metabolism 2022/4/18 Monday
Dr. Mozafari Amino Acid Metabolism 2022/4/25 Monday
Dr. Mozafari Nucleotide Amino Acid Metabolism 2022/5/9 Monday
Dr. Mozafari Nucleotide acid Metabolism 2022/5/16 Monday
Prof. Rahimi Bioenergetics 2022/5/23 Monday

and Oxidative Phosphorylation

Prof. Rahimi Integration of metabolism 2022/5/30 Monday
Prof. Rahimi Integration of metabolism 2022/6/6 Monday
Dr. Mozafari Clinical enzymology 2022/6/13 Monday
Dr. Mozafari Clinical enzymology 2022/6/20 Monday

4/27 semester exam




